
Team standings
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Name Wins Loss Wins % Gms Table
Run

Strike Zone 4 335 81 80.53 416 21
Alice's Stress Mgt. 1 293 123 70.43 416 2
Header In 1 277 139 66.59 416 3
Kings Korner 1 263 153 63.22 416 0
Strike Zone 1 262 154 62.98 416 0
Strike Zone 2 254 162 61.06 416 1
Alice's Stress Mgt. 2 253 163 60.82 416 0
Header In 2 234 182 56.25 416 0
Busty Lush 232 184 55.77 416 1
Stop On a Dime 1 227 189 54.57 416 0
Gravel Pit 212 204 50.96 416 0
Header In 3 202 214 48.56 416 1
Marytown Tap 202 214 48.56 416 0
Twisted Tap 1 194 222 46.63 416 0
Paula's Pub and Grill 1 193 223 46.39 416 1
Paula's Pub and Grill 2 192 224 46.15 416 0
Mikey G's 192 224 46.15 416 0
Strike Zone 3 190 226 45.67 416 0
Header In 4 183 233 43.99 416 0
Dorn's 175 241 42.07 416 0
Shakers 169 247 40.63 416 0
Officials Den 162 254 38.94 416 0
Chilled Stein 157 259 37.74 416 0
Kings Korner 2 151 265 36.3 416 0
Isaac's MT Glass 144 272 34.62 416 0
Stop On A Dime 2 138 278 33.17 416 0
Twisted Tap 2 130 286 31.25 416 0

Team players
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Alice's Stress Mgt. 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

TOM BLATZ 66 34 100 0 16 25 6
DALE MAND 88 16 104 1 26 26 13
MARK WINKEL 63 37 100 0 7 25 3
Rich Lorenz 4 0 4 0 9 1 1
Terry Alice's 7 1 8 0 7 2 1
KIM WINKEL Kimmer 65 35 100 1 C 8 25 4

Alice's Stress Mgt. 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Roland Pennell 10 6 16 0 6 4 0
Todd Reseburg 61 35 96 0 7 24 4
Bruce Bink 52 20 72 0 20 18 6
JIM LISOWE 76 24 100 0 8 25 8
Rich Lorenz 15 9 24 0 9 6 2
Terry Alice's 1 3 4 0 7 1 0
ALICE MANIER 38 66 104 0 C 5 26 1

Busty Lush

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Craig Manz Eggie 16 4 20 0 5 5 2
Lori Dekker Dizzy 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Chuck Trumell 44 56 100 0 4 25 0
ROBIN DEKKER 73 31 104 0 C 10 26 6
Dominic Kaiser 40 44 84 0 4 21 0
Travis Reseburg 59 45 104 1 7 26 5

East Central Coin Pool Standings

Page : 1 - 11
Printed on 04/05/2022  5:31:34 PM



Team players
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Chilled Stein

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Pam Van Dera 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
NICK BORNEMANN 5 19 24 0 2 6 0
ADAM FREUND 30 62 92 0 3 23 0
MIKE HAHN 5 7 12 0 2 3 0
Hope Lukas 26 70 96 0 4 24 1
Jerad Danes 39 37 76 0 4 19 1
Ben Baganz 0 8 8 0 0 2 0
Paul Lukas 52 52 104 0 C 7 26 1

Dorn's

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Wayne Puetz Hugo 6 10 16 0 6 4 1
KRIS BANGART 31 61 92 0 4 23 0
KEVIN GEISER Kirby 70 30 100 0 9 25 5
Wes Grube 27 73 100 0 4 25 0
Amanda Dorns 1 7 8 0 1 2 0
Tony Nadler 3 1 4 0 3 1 0
ANN REICHWALD 37 59 96 0 C 4 24 1

Gravel Pit

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

John Van Engen 12 16 28 0 4 7 0
Matt Klabichek 45 47 92 0 4 23 0
John Plocar 33 15 48 0 6 12 3
ERIC RIESTERER Worm 56 48 104 0 9 26 3
TONY SCHNUR 20 32 52 0 4 13 0
STEVE LUXEM 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
Jeff Rollmann Buddha 5 7 12 0 2 3 0
Steve Leiffing 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
Peter Schnur 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
MIKE MAY 35 33 68 0 C 6 17 1

Header In 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

JERRY CORFMAN 57 11 68 1 10 17 7
Bob Konen 60 44 104 0 11 26 5
JESSE WOLF 3 1 4 0 9 1 0
BRIAN PATTEN 64 36 100 1 10 25 8
BRIAN BOLL 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
Mark Prahl 19 17 36 0 4 9 0
PAUL SCHWEITZER 71 29 100 1 C 16 25 7

Header In 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Kurt Beckley 50 30 80 0 11 20 5
Lenny Weisheim 14 14 28 0 5 7 0
RAY SPRINGER 69 35 104 0 10 26 6
Nick Walsdorf 55 45 100 0 5 25 3
Bob Header 4 0 4 0 4 1 1
JASON WAGNER 42 58 100 0 C 4 25 0
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Team players
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Header In 3

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Tammy Dezwarte 5 7 12 0 2 3 0
JESSE WOLF 38 14 52 1 9 13 4
Randy Theiler 7 1 8 0 5 2 1
Shaun Wolf 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
TINA MALLOY 40 60 100 0 4 25 0
AMY SCHWEITZER 18 34 52 0 4 13 0
Emily Wagner 47 49 96 0 6 24 3
KURT WOLLERSHEIM 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
MEGAN WOLF 43 45 88 0 C 7 22 2

Header In 4

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jimmy HALL 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
Cindy Smith 40 64 104 0 3 26 0
Jess Gross 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
PAM CORFMAN 2 6 8 0 2 2 0
BOB JOHNSON 3 1 4 0 3 1 0
Judy Seifert 4 12 16 0 1 4 0
Leslie Sentek Sam 2 2 4 0 2 1 0
Amanda Hall 49 47 96 0 5 24 5
Tony Stewart 3 9 12 0 2 3 0
Scott Grunewald 33 23 56 0 10 14 5
Nancy Beier 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Cindy Betker 42 62 104 0 C 5 26 1

Isaac's MT Glass

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

AMANDA BACH 2 2 4 0 1 1 0
Tim Bruns 20 72 92 0 2 23 0
Jesse Maxey 43 61 104 0 7 26 1
Katrina Kraemer 1 11 12 0 1 3 0
Greg Hausler 42 46 88 0 7 22 2
Steve Schwarz 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Josh Ellis 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Jon Roethel 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Bridget Bruns 36 68 104 0 C 5 26 1

Kings Korner 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Steve Krebsbach Krunchy 17 7 24 0 8 6 2
Randy Anderson 63 29 92 0 10 23 6
Steve Schumacher 7 1 8 0 5 2 1
Matt Schumacher 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Mitchell Schumacher 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Marilyn Schumacher 60 36 96 0 8 24 2
BOB ANDERSON 57 31 88 0 15 22 7
Josh Krebsbach 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Missy Kopac 4 8 12 0 3 3 0
Gary Kienbaum Farmer 52 32 84 0 C 10 21 3
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Team players
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Kings Korner 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Steve Robinson 10 22 32 0 2 8 0
Zach Kopp 13 31 44 0 2 11 0
Juan Heredia 9 19 28 0 2 7 0
Mike Killey 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
RANDY BEHNKE 29 63 92 0 4 23 0
JUSTIN GRAHAM 7 9 16 0 2 4 0
PAM KIENBAUM 8 8 16 0 3 4 0
Tim Bornemann 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
Jared Davis 30 50 80 0 3 20 0
Craig Kings 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Stewy Kings 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Kyle Burgard 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Travis Kings 2 2 4 0 2 1 0
JOHN BORNEMANN 34 50 84 0 C 5 21 0

Marytown Tap

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Lloyd Noss 49 43 92 0 4 23 0
JEFF GIVENS 48 48 96 0 7 24 4
BRIAN LUXEM 5 3 8 0 2 2 0
JOSH VOGT 32 68 100 0 5 25 1
Ryan Fickes 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Tony Jenkins 5 3 8 0 5 2 0
Glen P 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Sam Kutz 2 2 4 0 2 1 0
Steve Noss 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
ZACH KUTZ 59 37 96 0 C 7 24 4

Mikey G's

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Chris Weirden 8 12 20 0 2 5 0
VICKI SCHNEIDER 39 53 92 0 6 23 2
LARRY ZIEGELBAUER 56 44 100 0 6 25 0
Mikey Gilles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Schneider 15 25 40 0 3 10 0
Bob Aldrete 10 14 24 0 2 6 0
Don D 24 32 56 0 4 14 0
Jerry Vandehei 0 4 4 0 4 1 0
Luke Schneider 14 10 24 0 8 6 2
Dan Mikey G's 1 7 8 0 1 2 0
Ron Lisowe 25 23 48 0 C 4 12 1

Officials Den

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Benjamin Neuaus 54 42 96 0 10 24 3
MATT HARDRATH 36 36 72 0 7 18 1
ERIC KUBICHKA 13 15 28 0 3 7 0
JUSTIN VANDERHEIDEN 33 71 104 0 5 26 1
Ricky Officials 2 6 8 0 1 2 0
Morris Officials 0 8 8 0 0 2 0
Jim Officials 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Nathan Officials 9 11 20 0 7 5 1
Jared Frier 7 1 8 0 7 2 1
LEE HARDRATH 7 61 68 0 C 1 17 0
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Team players
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Paula's Pub and Grill 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Vicki Kaye 44 56 100 0 5 25 1
Amy Mand 1 15 16 0 1 4 0
SALLY RENK 35 21 56 0 5 14 1
Dom Probst 11 9 20 0 4 5 0
Tom Schmitz 6 6 12 0 3 3 0
Lisa Martin 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Dominic Kaiser 0 4 4 0 4 1 0
Jeff Mand 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Lori Jones 2 10 12 0 1 3 0
Tim Kuchinka 4 4 8 0 2 2 0
Bob Landowski 7 9 16 0 4 4 1
Val Laudolff 19 41 60 0 3 15 0
Jerry Vandehei 4 0 4 0 4 1 1
Deb Marcelle 59 41 100 1 C 7 25 3

Paula's Pub and Grill 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Joey Bonin 41 43 84 0 5 21 3
Tyler Kempf 39 37 76 0 10 19 3
Bryan Schmidt 43 49 92 0 8 23 2
Ken Kempf 3 1 4 0 3 1 0
Josh Freund 10 2 12 0 8 3 2
Dom Probst 6 14 20 0 4 5 0
Patrick Paulas 3 5 8 0 2 2 0
Cody G 2 2 4 0 1 1 0
Mindy Tasch 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
Angie Paulas 2 2 4 0 2 1 0
John Mattes 41 55 96 0 C 6 24 1
Andrew Mattes 1 11 12 0 1 3 0

Shakers

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jay Van Asten 53 43 96 0 6 24 3
CHRIS PINGEL 40 60 100 0 8 25 2
DEB VAN ASTEN 2 6 8 0 1 2 0
Jeremy Berg 36 64 100 0 4 25 0
Courtney Hoss 3 5 8 0 1 2 0
Tina Debauche 35 69 104 0 C 8 26 2

Stop On a Dime 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

TERESA REICHWALD 1 3 4 0 3 1 0
Joe Polifka 4 0 4 0 4 1 1
Lance Dime 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
Shawn C 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
Harvey Kost 40 48 88 0 4 22 1
JOHN FRANZEN 59 45 104 0 7 26 1
MIKE PINGEL 53 51 104 0 6 26 1
SHANNON WALSDORF 64 40 104 0 9 26 3
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Team players
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Stop On A Dime 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Nate Huybers 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
TERESE BRUNNER 4 0 4 0 4 1 1
TERESA REICHWALD 23 33 56 0 3 14 0
John Hudson 31 65 96 0 4 24 1
Spencer Hepp 16 36 52 0 3 13 0
Ric Daus 8 40 48 0 2 12 0
Missy B 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Dennis L 23 17 40 0 5 10 0
Wendy Mertens 2 6 8 0 1 2 0
Shawn K 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Missie Krebsbach 30 70 100 0 C 2 25 0

Strike Zone 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jim Bodinger 7 5 12 0 7 3 0
JEFF DAUN 47 53 100 0 7 25 1
JOE ECKER 60 32 92 0 8 23 4
ARNIE LAWRENCE 63 25 88 0 11 22 8
TIM WINKLER 4 0 4 0 4 1 1
CARRIE FELDMAN 8 4 12 0 7 3 0
Gregg Wangelin 2 2 4 0 2 1 0
Brian Strebe 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
MARK PUETZ Neuman 70 30 100 0 C 9 25 6

Strike Zone 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Jim Bodinger 4 0 4 0 7 1 1
DAVID RADDER 68 36 104 1 11 26 3
Paul Stark Jr 47 45 92 0 5 23 1
Shaun Sandrowski 49 35 84 0 10 21 3
JASON Moynihan 3 1 4 0 2 1 0
Pete Konen 11 5 16 0 9 4 2
Josh Abhold 2 2 4 0 2 1 0
Brian Strebe 1 3 4 0 1 1 0
ADAM LUTZ 69 35 104 0 C 10 26 7

Strike Zone 3

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Nate Rost 31 61 92 0 4 23 0
SHEILA ECKER 48 28 76 0 6 19 3
DALLAS VOLLMER 51 41 92 0 9 23 4
Shawn Heimann 6 6 12 0 4 3 0
Jessica Heimann 19 29 48 0 3 12 0
CARRIE FELDMAN 4 0 4 0 7 1 1
Ash Beattie 31 61 92 0 C 5 23 1

Strike Zone 4

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

MIKE WEST Big W 69 27 96 5 10 24 6
JOHN KOTNIK 88 12 100 9 27 25 15
Glenn West 83 17 100 3 14 25 10
Randy Smith Jr 79 21 100 4 C 15 25 9
PETER HILBELINK 14 2 16 0 S 7 4 2
Steve Subotnik 2 2 4 0 S 2 1 0
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Team players
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Twisted Tap 1

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Adam Lawrence 29 43 72 0 4 18 0
ERIC HANSEN 48 56 104 0 6 26 3
SAM HANSEN 13 23 36 0 3 9 0
GEORGE MANDERSHEID 22 26 48 0 5 12 1
JESSY MANKINS 61 39 100 0 10 25 2
Spencer Hansen 6 6 12 0 2 3 0
ARIK RAGAN 15 29 44 0 C 4 11 1

Twisted Tap 2

Players Wins Loss Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Gary Gleason 9 15 24 0 3 6 0
Jeremiah Ingraham 35 69 104 0 5 26 1
CHRIS GRABINSKI 46 54 100 0 5 25 0
GEORGE MANDERSHEID 3 9 12 0 5 3 0
Al Lakershire 2 2 4 0 1 1 0
Kimberly Ingraham 1 7 8 0 1 2 0
Cory Boll 26 38 64 0 4 16 1
CINDY FABIAN 8 92 100 0 C 2 25 0
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Player standings
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

JOHN KOTNIK 88 12 88 100 9 27 25 15
DALE MAND 88 16 84.62 104 1 26 26 13
Glenn West 83 17 83 100 3 14 25 10
Randy Smith Jr 79 21 79 100 4 15 25 9
JIM LISOWE 76 24 76 100 0 8 25 8
ROBIN DEKKER 73 31 70.19 104 0 10 26 6
PAUL SCHWEITZER 71 29 71 100 1 16 25 7
KEVIN GEISER Kirby 70 30 70 100 0 9 25 5
MARK PUETZ Neuman 70 30 70 100 0 9 25 6
MIKE WEST Big W 69 27 71.88 96 5 10 24 6
ADAM LUTZ 69 35 66.35 104 0 10 26 7
RAY SPRINGER 69 35 66.35 104 0 10 26 6
DAVID RADDER 68 36 65.38 104 1 11 26 3
TOM BLATZ 66 34 66 100 0 16 25 6
KIM WINKEL Kimmer 65 35 65 100 1 8 25 4
BRIAN PATTEN 64 36 64 100 1 10 25 8
SHANNON WALSDORF 64 40 61.54 104 0 9 26 3
Randy Anderson 63 29 68.48 92 0 10 23 6
ARNIE LAWRENCE 63 25 71.59 88 0 11 22 8
MARK WINKEL 63 37 63 100 0 7 25 3
Todd Reseburg 61 35 63.54 96 0 7 24 4
JESSY MANKINS 61 39 61 100 0 10 25 2
Bob Konen 60 44 57.69 104 0 11 26 5
Marilyn Schumacher 60 36 62.5 96 0 8 24 2
JOE ECKER 60 32 65.22 92 0 8 23 4
Deb Marcelle 59 41 59 100 1 7 25 3
JOHN FRANZEN 59 45 56.73 104 0 7 26 1
ZACH KUTZ 59 37 61.46 96 0 7 24 4
Travis Reseburg 59 45 56.73 104 1 7 26 5
JERRY CORFMAN 57 11 83.82 68 1 10 17 7
BOB ANDERSON 57 31 64.77 88 0 15 22 7
ERIC RIESTERER Worm 56 48 53.85 104 0 9 26 3
LARRY ZIEGELBAUER 56 44 56 100 0 6 25 0
Nick Walsdorf 55 45 55 100 0 5 25 3
Benjamin Neuaus 54 42 56.25 96 0 10 24 3
Jay Van Asten 53 43 55.21 96 0 6 24 3
MIKE PINGEL 53 51 50.96 104 0 6 26 1
Gary Kienbaum Farmer 52 32 61.9 84 0 10 21 3
Paul Lukas 52 52 50 104 0 7 26 1
Bruce Bink 52 20 72.22 72 0 20 18 6
DALLAS VOLLMER 51 41 55.43 92 0 9 23 4
Kurt Beckley 50 30 62.5 80 0 11 20 5
Lloyd Noss 49 43 53.26 92 0 4 23 0
Amanda Hall 49 47 51.04 96 0 5 24 5
Shaun Sandrowski 49 35 58.33 84 0 10 21 3
SHEILA ECKER 48 28 63.16 76 0 6 19 3
JEFF GIVENS 48 48 50 96 0 7 24 4
ERIC HANSEN 48 56 46.15 104 0 6 26 3
JEFF DAUN 47 53 47 100 0 7 25 1
Emily Wagner 47 49 48.96 96 0 6 24 3
Paul Stark Jr 47 45 51.09 92 0 5 23 1
CHRIS GRABINSKI 46 54 46 100 0 5 25 0
Matt Klabichek 45 47 48.91 92 0 4 23 0
Vicki Kaye 44 56 44 100 0 5 25 1
Chuck Trumell 44 56 44 100 0 4 25 0
Bryan Schmidt 43 49 46.74 92 0 8 23 2
MEGAN WOLF 43 45 48.86 88 0 7 22 2
Jesse Maxey 43 61 41.35 104 0 7 26 1
Cindy Betker 42 62 40.38 104 0 5 26 1
JASON WAGNER 42 58 42 100 0 4 25 0
Greg Hausler 42 46 47.73 88 0 7 22 2
Joey Bonin 41 43 48.81 84 0 5 21 3
JESSE WOLF 41 15 73.21 56 1 9 14 4
John Mattes 41 55 42.71 96 0 6 24 1
Cindy Smith 40 64 38.46 104 0 3 26 0
Harvey Kost 40 48 45.45 88 0 4 22 1
TINA MALLOY 40 60 40 100 0 4 25 0
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Player standings
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

CHRIS PINGEL 40 60 40 100 0 8 25 2
Dominic Kaiser 40 48 45.45 88 0 4 22 0
Tyler Kempf 39 37 51.32 76 0 10 19 3
VICKI SCHNEIDER 39 53 42.39 92 0 6 23 2
Jerad Danes 39 37 51.32 76 0 4 19 1
ALICE MANIER 38 66 36.54 104 0 5 26 1
ANN REICHWALD 37 59 38.54 96 0 4 24 1
MATT HARDRATH 36 36 50 72 0 7 18 1
Bridget Bruns 36 68 34.62 104 0 5 26 1
Jeremy Berg 36 64 36 100 0 4 25 0
Jeremiah Ingraham 35 69 33.65 104 0 5 26 1
Tina Debauche 35 69 33.65 104 0 8 26 2
MIKE MAY 35 33 51.47 68 0 6 17 1
SALLY RENK 35 21 62.5 56 0 5 14 1
JOHN BORNEMANN 34 50 40.48 84 0 5 21 0
John Plocar 33 15 68.75 48 0 6 12 3
JUSTIN VANDERHEIDEN 33 71 31.73 104 0 5 26 1
Scott Grunewald 33 23 58.93 56 0 10 14 5
JOSH VOGT 32 68 32 100 0 5 25 1
Ash Beattie 31 61 33.7 92 0 5 23 1
Nate Rost 31 61 33.7 92 0 4 23 0
KRIS BANGART 31 61 33.7 92 0 4 23 0
John Hudson 31 65 32.29 96 0 4 24 1
ADAM FREUND 30 62 32.61 92 0 3 23 0
Missie Krebsbach 30 70 30 100 0 2 25 0
Jared Davis 30 50 37.5 80 0 3 20 0
Adam Lawrence 29 43 40.28 72 0 4 18 0
RANDY BEHNKE 29 63 31.52 92 0 4 23 0
Wes Grube 27 73 27 100 0 4 25 0
Hope Lukas 26 70 27.08 96 0 4 24 1
Cory Boll 26 38 40.63 64 0 4 16 1
GEORGE MANDERSHEID 25 35 41.67 60 0 5 15 1
Ron Lisowe 25 23 52.08 48 0 4 12 1
TERESA REICHWALD 24 36 40 60 0 3 15 0
Don D 24 32 42.86 56 0 4 14 0
Dennis L 23 17 57.5 40 0 5 10 0
TONY SCHNUR 20 32 38.46 52 0 4 13 0
Tim Bruns 20 72 21.74 92 0 2 23 0
Rich Lorenz 19 9 67.86 28 0 9 7 3
Jessica Heimann 19 29 39.58 48 0 3 12 0
Mark Prahl 19 17 52.78 36 0 4 9 0
Val Laudolff 19 41 31.67 60 0 3 15 0
AMY SCHWEITZER 18 34 34.62 52 0 4 13 0
Steve Krebsbach Krunchy 17 7 70.83 24 0 8 6 2
Dom Probst 17 23 42.5 40 0 4 10 0
Craig Manz Eggie 16 4 80 20 0 5 5 2
Spencer Hepp 16 36 30.77 52 0 3 13 0
ARIK RAGAN 15 29 34.09 44 0 4 11 1
Kyle Schneider 15 25 37.5 40 0 3 10 0
Lenny Weisheim 14 14 50 28 0 5 7 0
PETER HILBELINK 14 2 87.5 16 0 7 4 2
Luke Schneider 14 10 58.33 24 0 8 6 2
Zach Kopp 13 31 29.55 44 0 2 11 0
SAM HANSEN 13 23 36.11 36 0 3 9 0
ERIC KUBICHKA 13 15 46.43 28 0 3 7 0
John Van Engen 12 16 42.86 28 0 4 7 0
CARRIE FELDMAN 12 4 75 16 0 7 4 1
Jim Bodinger 11 5 68.75 16 0 7 4 1
Pete Konen 11 5 68.75 16 0 9 4 2
Steve Robinson 10 22 31.25 32 0 2 8 0
Roland Pennell 10 6 62.5 16 0 6 4 0
Josh Freund 10 2 83.33 12 0 8 3 2
Bob Aldrete 10 14 41.67 24 0 2 6 0
Gary Gleason 9 15 37.5 24 0 3 6 0
Juan Heredia 9 19 32.14 28 0 2 7 0
Nathan Officials 9 11 45 20 0 7 5 1
Chris Weirden 8 12 40 20 0 2 5 0
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Player standings
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

CINDY FABIAN 8 92 8 100 0 2 25 0
PAM KIENBAUM 8 8 50 16 0 3 4 0
Ric Daus 8 40 16.67 48 0 2 12 0
Terry Alice's 8 4 66.67 12 0 7 3 1
Randy Theiler 7 1 87.5 8 0 5 2 1
Steve Schumacher 7 1 87.5 8 0 5 2 1
JUSTIN GRAHAM 7 9 43.75 16 0 2 4 0
LEE HARDRATH 7 61 10.29 68 0 1 17 0
Bob Landowski 7 9 43.75 16 0 4 4 1
Jared Frier 7 1 87.5 8 0 7 2 1
Wayne Puetz Hugo 6 10 37.5 16 0 6 4 1
Shawn Heimann 6 6 50 12 0 4 3 0
Tom Schmitz 6 6 50 12 0 3 3 0
Spencer Hansen 6 6 50 12 0 2 3 0
Tammy Dezwarte 5 7 41.67 12 0 2 3 0
NICK BORNEMANN 5 19 20.83 24 0 2 6 0
MIKE HAHN 5 7 41.67 12 0 2 3 0
BRIAN LUXEM 5 3 62.5 8 0 2 2 0
Jeff Rollmann Buddha 5 7 41.67 12 0 2 3 0
Tony Jenkins 5 3 62.5 8 0 5 2 0
TERESE BRUNNER 4 0 100 4 0 4 1 1
TIM WINKLER 4 0 100 4 0 4 1 1
Judy Seifert 4 12 25 16 0 1 4 0
Joe Polifka 4 0 100 4 0 4 1 1
Tim Kuchinka 4 4 50 8 0 2 2 0
Bob Header 4 0 100 4 0 4 1 1
Jerry Vandehei 4 4 50 8 0 4 2 1
Missy Kopac 4 8 33.33 12 0 3 3 0
Jimmy HALL 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
Mike Killey 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
BOB JOHNSON 3 1 75 4 0 3 1 0
BRIAN BOLL 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
STEVE LUXEM 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
Ken Kempf 3 1 75 4 0 3 1 0
Steve Leiffing 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
Tony Stewart 3 9 25 12 0 2 3 0
Tim Bornemann 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
Patrick Paulas 3 5 37.5 8 0 2 2 0
Lance Dime 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
JASON Moynihan 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
KURT WOLLERSHEIM 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
Shawn C 3 1 75 4 0 2 1 0
Courtney Hoss 3 5 37.5 8 0 1 2 0
Tony Nadler 3 1 75 4 0 3 1 0
AMANDA BACH 2 2 50 4 0 1 1 0
PAM CORFMAN 2 6 25 8 0 2 2 0
DEB VAN ASTEN 2 6 25 8 0 1 2 0
Leslie Sentek Sam 2 2 50 4 0 2 1 0
Ricky Officials 2 6 25 8 0 1 2 0
Al Lakershire 2 2 50 4 0 1 1 0
Gregg Wangelin 2 2 50 4 0 2 1 0
Lori Jones 2 10 16.67 12 0 1 3 0
Cody G 2 2 50 4 0 1 1 0
Angie Paulas 2 2 50 4 0 2 1 0
Sam Kutz 2 2 50 4 0 2 1 0
Josh Abhold 2 2 50 4 0 2 1 0
Wendy Mertens 2 6 25 8 0 1 2 0
Brian Strebe 2 6 25 8 0 1 2 0
Steve Subotnik 2 2 50 4 0 2 1 0
Travis Kings 2 2 50 4 0 2 1 0
Amy Mand 1 15 6.25 16 0 1 4 0
Nate Huybers 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Matt Schumacher 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Mitchell Schumacher 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Jess Gross 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Shaun Wolf 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Katrina Kraemer 1 11 8.33 12 0 1 3 0
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Player standings
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Players Wins Loss Wins % Gms TR
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Match PM

Kimberly Ingraham 1 7 12.5 8 0 1 2 0
Andrew Mattes 1 11 8.33 12 0 1 3 0
Jeff Mand 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Glen P 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Jim Officials 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Mindy Tasch 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Amanda Dorns 1 7 12.5 8 0 1 2 0
Nancy Beier 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Craig Kings 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Josh Krebsbach 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Dan Mikey G's 1 7 12.5 8 0 1 2 0
Stewy Kings 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Kyle Burgard 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Steve Noss 1 3 25 4 0 1 1 0
Pam Van Dera 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Mikey Gilles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lori Dekker Dizzy 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Lisa Martin 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Brandon Zamora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ben Mennenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garret Fischer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Morris Officials 0 8 0 8 0 0 2 0
Ryan Fickes 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Ben Baganz 0 8 0 8 0 0 2 0
Steve Schwarz 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Missy B 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Peter Schnur 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Josh Ellis 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Shawn K 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0
Jon Roethel 0 4 0 4 0 0 1 0

Team standings with last match
Sunday Calumet County Pool

Name Wins Loss Gms Rnd
W Last Date LM Opp. Team Name LM

WINS
LM

GMS

Last match

Twisted Tap 2 130 286 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Header In 3 2 16
Paula's Pub and Grill 2 192 224 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Paula's Pub and Grill 1 10 16
Alice's Stress Mgt. 2 253 163 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Chilled Stein 11 16
Strike Zone 3 190 226 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Isaac's MT Glass 13 16
Header In 3 202 214 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Twisted Tap 2 14 16
Kings Korner 2 151 265 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Gravel Pit 5 16
Busty Lush 232 184 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Stop On a Dime 1 8 16
Gravel Pit 212 204 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Kings Korner 2 11 16
Header In 4 183 233 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Twisted Tap 1 11 16
Kings Korner 1 263 153 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Shakers 15 16
Strike Zone 1 262 154 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Officials Den 14 16
Twisted Tap 1 194 222 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Header In 4 5 16
Header In 1 277 139 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Strike Zone 2 9 16
Dorn's 175 241 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Stop On A Dime 2 6 16
Strike Zone 2 254 162 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Header In 1 7 16
Strike Zone 4 335 81 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Header In 2 12 16
Header In 2 234 182 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Strike Zone 4 4 16
Mikey G's 192 224 416 0 3/20/2022 1:00:00 PM Dorn's 10 16
Marytown Tap 202 214 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Alice's Stress Mgt. 1 4 16
Officials Den 162 254 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Strike Zone 1 2 16
Alice's Stress Mgt. 1 293 123 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Marytown Tap 12 16
Paula's Pub and Grill 1 193 223 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Paula's Pub and Grill 2 6 16
Shakers 169 247 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Kings Korner 1 1 16
Stop On a Dime 1 227 189 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Busty Lush 8 16
Stop On A Dime 2 138 278 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Dorn's 10 16
Chilled Stein 157 259 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Alice's Stress Mgt. 2 5 16
Isaac's MT Glass 144 272 416 0 3/27/2022 1:00:00 PM Strike Zone 3 3 16

East Central Coin Pool Standings
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